2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
AG Series  Angular  Grippers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-8
	 Features and Benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 How To Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 Dimensions . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5
	 Specifications and Load Ratings .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6
	 Switch Information .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  7
©Numatics 2009

Angular Grippers
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Gripper Series
010 = 9 lbs .
020 = 22 lbs .
035 = 35 lbs .
Seal Type
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 = Viton Seals
AG 010 A 1 6 D 1
Options
1 = No Options
2 = Air Close/Spring Open
8* = 90 Degree Fittings installed
9* = Straight Fittings installed
*1/8 Diameter tube push-in
Sensing Position
A* = Single Position Open
D = No Sensing
*AG20 & AG35 available only with "A"
option single position open
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
3 = Reed Switch
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
X = Reed Switch
See Sensor section .
           Switch	 Standard	 Quick Disconnect
          Description	 Part No.	 Part No.
Reed Switch	 RSS02	       RSQ02
90° 5 meter cable	       -	       PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable	       -	       PXCST
When ordering additional switches:
When ordering additional seal kits:
Seal Kit	 Buna	 Viton
Series	 Seal Kit	 Seal Kit
	 AG010A	 AGSKB-010A	 AGSKV-010A
	 AG020A	 AGSKB-020A	 AGSKV-020A
	 AG035A	 AGSKB-035A	 AGSKV-035A
Example order:
Part Number:	 AG020A13A1*
Part Description: 22 pound grip force angular
gripper, buna-n seals, reed switch open position,
no option.
*When ordering, DO NOT use spaces or dashes.
AG Series
Angular Grippers
5Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
	 AG010A		  AG020A		  AG035A
	 mm	 Inches	 mm	 Inches	 mm	 Inches
A	 20.0	 0.78	 28.0	 1.10	 35.0	 1.38
B	 34.4	 1.35	 46.5	 1.83	 57.0	 2.24
C	 27.0	 1.06	 35.1	 1.38	 43.3	 1.70
D	 7.0	 0.28	 11.0	 0.43	 14.0	 0.55
E	 5.0	 0.20	 7.0	 0.27	 9.0	 0.35
F	 10.0	 0.39	 14.0	 0.55	 17.0	 0.67
G	 4.0	 0.16	 7.0	 0.27	 8.0	 0.31
H	 0.8	 0.03	 1.0	 0.04	 1.5	 0.06
J	 2.0	 0.08	 3.0	 0.12	 3.5	 0.14
K	 4.0	 0.16	 6.0	 0.23	 8.0	 0.31
L	 6.5	 0.26	 9.5	 0.37	 12.0	 0.47
M	 6.5	 0.26	 9.5	 0.37	 12.0	 0.47
N	 2.50	. 098	 5.00	 0.197	 6.00	 0.236
P	 M3x0.5	 M3x0.5	 M4x0.7
R	 2.0	 0.079	 3.0	 0.118	 3.0	 0.118
S	 10.7	 0.42	 14.4	 0.57	 18.1	 0.71
T	 3.2	 0.13	 4.7	 0.18	 6.0	 0.23
U	 2.0	 0.08	 2.0	 0.08	 2.0	 0.08
V	 M3	 M3	 M5
W	 M2x0.4	 M3x0.5	 M4x0.7
J